
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

for  

clarinet (Bb) and vibraphone 

 
by 

 

Justin Henry Rubin 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Harvey Music Editions 
 



&

&

8

5

8

5

8

4

8

4

8

5

8

5

Clarinet (Bb)

Vibraphone

Œ .
œ#

œ

j

œ

°

œ œ

e»¡!§Ansioso

ad lib.F

F

œ Œ

œ
œ

œb
œ

œn
œ


œ#

œ

œn œ
œ# œ# œn

œ œb

œb .œ

œ


œ#
œn œb

œn œ#

‰

j

œ

œ

#
.

.

œ

œ

b

.œ
Œ

‰

j

œ

œ

#
œ

œ

b

J

œ

œ

#

&

&

8

4

8

4

8

5

8

5

Cl.

Vibes

6

‰

œ#
œ œ

.

.

œ

œ
œ

œn

œb

œ
.

œ

œb
œn

œn
œ# œn

œ œ

J

œ

œb ‰
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ
œ

œ#

œ
œb

œb œ

œ

‰

œ# œn

œb œ œ

œ#
œ

œn

&

&

8

4

8

4

8

5

8

5

8

4

8

4

Cl.

Vibes

10

‰

œ

œ
œ

œb
œb œ

œn
œ#

œ# œn

œb
œ

œ

œ

‰ œ
œb

œb œ

œ

œn
œ

œ#
œ# œn

œb

œ

œn

.

œ
œb

œb œ

œ

œn
œ

œ#
œ# œn

œb

&

&

8
7

8
7

8
6

8
6

Cl.

Vibes

13

œ

œn

. œn

œ
œ

œb

œ
œ#

œ

œn
œ# œn

œb

œ

œ
œ

œb

œ

œb

œ

œb

œb

œn

œb

œn

‰

œ

œ# œn

œb œ

‰

‰ œb

œn

œb

œn

Œ .

‰ œ
œ

.

.
œ
œ

‰ œb

œn

œb

œn

Œ .

‰ œ .œ

P

&

&

8
5

8
5

8
4

8
4

8
5

8
5

Cl.

Vibes

17

‰ œb

œn

œb

œn

Œ .



Œ .

œ
œ

J

œ
œ œ

F

F

œ

Œ

œ
œ

œb
œ

œn
œ



œ
œ

œb œ
œ# œ# œn

œ œb

œb .œ

Justin Henry Rubin
(2012)

All Rights Reserved     Copyright ® 2012 Justin Henry Rubin     Printed in U.S.A.
WARNING:  No part of this work may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic or mechanical,

including photocopying or any information storage and retrieval system without permission in writing from the publisher.
Unauthorized reproduction, in whole or in part, is a violation of the U.S. Copyright Laws.

Adaptive Expectations



&

&

Cl.

Vibes

21

œ



œ#
œn œb

œn œ

‰
j

œ

œ

#
.

.

œ

œb

b

œ



œ#
œn œb

œn œ

‰
j

œ

œ

#
.

.

œ

œb

b

œ#
œn œb

œ œ# œ#
œ œb

œn œ#

‰
j

œ
œ

#
‰

œ
œ

#

&

&

Cl.

Vibes

24

œn
œb œ

œn œb œ
œb œ

œn œb

‰
j

œ

œ

# .

.

œ

œ

.œn

Œ

‰

j

œ

œn

b œ

œ
J

œ

œ#

n

œb œn
œb œ

œ# œ

.

.

œ

œ
œ#

œ

œ

œ#
. œ

œ œb
œ œ œ

œ œ

œ#

j

œ

œ

#

&

&

8

4

8

4

8

5

8

5

8

6

8

6

8

5

8

5

Cl.

Vibes

28

œ# œn œn
œb œn

œb
œ

œ

œ

œ#
œ
œ

#
n

œ

œ

n

Œ

œ
œb

œ

œ

œ

œb

‰

j

œ
œ

#

œ

œ

n

‰

œ

œb
œ

œ

‰ Œ .

œ

œ#
J

œ

œ#

.

.

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

Œ .

œ

œ#

.

.

œ

œ

&

&

8
7

8
7

8
4

8
4

Cl.

Vibes

32

œ

œ

œ

œ

Œ
j

œ
-

œ

œ#

.

.

œ

œ

P

F

.œ œ œ



œ

Œ . œ
œb

>
œ
œ

#

>

œ
œb

>
œ

œ

#
>

f

f œ
œ œ œ#

œ

>

œ
œn œ#

œ

œ

œ

œ

#

&

&

8

5

8

5

8

4

8

4

Cl.

Vibes

35

œb œ#

œn

>

œb œ œ#
œb œ# œ#

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

# .

.

œ

œ

œn
-

‰ œn

œ

Œ

œb

œn
œ

œn

œ
œ#

œ# œ#

œn
-

œ œ

œ
> œb

œn

Œ œn

œ
œ

œ#

œb

œ
œ

œn
œ œ

œ
>

&

&

Cl.

Vibes

39

œ# œ#

œn
-

‰

œ

œ
œb

œ
œ

œn
œ œ

œ

œ#
œ# œ

œ

œn
.

œ
>

œb

œ
œ

œn

œ

œ#
œ œ

œ

œ
.

œ œ

œ
>

œ

œ#
œb

œ

œn

œ
œ

œ#

œn

œ
œ

œ#

œ œn

œ

œ œ



&

&

Cl.

Vibes

43

œ

œ#

œ
œn

œ

œ#

œ

œ#

˙

œ

œ#

œ

œ#

‰
œ

œ#

‰
œ

œ

œ
œb

œ

œ

œ
œn

œ
œb

œ

œ#
‰

œ

œ
‰

œ
œ

œ
œb

œ

œ#

œ
œ

œ

œ#

œ
œb

œ

œ

œ

œ
‰

œ
œ

&

&

8
5

8
5

8
4

8
4

Cl.

Vibes

47
œ

œ#

œ
œn

œb

œ

œb

œ
‰

œ
œb

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œn

œ
œb

‰

œb
-

œb
.

œb
-

œb

.

œ#

œn

œ#

œn ‰

œ#

œn

œ#

œn

‰
J

œb

œb
.

œ
.

‰

œ#

œn

œ#

œn ‰

œb

œ

.

œb

œ

.

‰ œ

œb

œn

œb

‰

&

&

8

5

8

5

8

6

8

6

Cl.

Vibes

51

‰ J

œ

œ#

. œ
.

‰

œ

œb

œn

œb

‰

œ#

œn œn

œb

œ
œ œ œ œ#

œ# œn
œ œb

œn œ# œb

‰

œ#

œn œn

œb

œn

œb

‰

œ#

œn

‰

œ
œn œ œn œ#

œ# œn
œ œb

œ

œ#

œn œn

œb

œn

œb

‰ œn

œb
>

&

&

Cl.

Vibes

54

œ# œb œ# œb

‰

œ
œn œ œn œ#

œ#

œn

œb

œn

œb

œ#

œn œn

œb

œn

œb
>

œn
œ œb

œn œ# œb œ#

œn

.
‰

œn

œb

‰

œ#

œn œn

œb

œn

œb

œn

œb

œ
œn œ œ œ#

œ# œn
œ œb

œn

‰

œ#

œn œn

œb

œn

œb

œn

œb
>

‰

&

&

8

8

8

8

8

5

8

5

8

4

8

4

Cl.

Vibes

57
œ

œn œ œ œ#
œ# œn

œ œb
œn œ# œb

Œ

œ
œ œ œb œn

œ# œn
œ œ# œb œn

œ#

Œ

Œ .

œ
œn

j

œn
œb œ

F

F

œ

Œ

œ
œb

œ#

œ
œ

œb

&

&

8

5

8

5

Cl.

Vibes

60



œ
œ

œb œ
œ œ# œn

œ œ#

œ# .œ

œb



œn
œ œ# œb œ

‰ j

œ

œn

.

.

œ

œ#

#

.œb

Œ

‰ j

œ

œ

œ

œ#

#

j

œ

œ

‰ œ
œ œ

.

.

œ

œ
œ

œb



&

&

8

4

8

4

8

5

8

5

Cl.

Vibes

64

œb

œ

. œb

œb
œb

œn
œn œb

œ œb
j

œ

œ

‰

œ

œ

œb
œ

œb
œb

œn

œ
œ#

œ# œn
œb

‰

œn œb

œ# œ œn

œn
œ

œb

&

&

8

4

8

4

8

5

8

5

8

4

8

4

Cl.

Vibes

67

‰

œ

œn
œ

œ#
œ# œn

œb
œ

œn œb

œ# œb

œb

œb

‰

œ
œ#

œ# œn

œ

œb
œb

œn
œn œb

œ#

œb œ
.

œ
œ#

œ# œn

œ

œb
œb

œn
œn œb

œ#

&

&

8
7

8
7

8
6

8
6

Cl.

Vibes

70

œb œ
. œ

œn
œ

œ#

œ
œ

œ

œb
œn œb

œ#

œ

œn
œ

œ#
œn

œ#
œb

œn

œ#

œ

œ#

œ
‰

œ

œn œb

œ# œ

‰

‰

œ#

œ

œ#

œ
Œ .

‰
œ

œ

.

.

œ

œ

&

&

8

5

8

5

8

7

8

7

8

4

8

4

Cl.

Vibes

73

‰

œ#

œ

œ#

œ
Œ .

‰

œ
œ

b
#

.

.
œ
œ

P

œn

œ

œ

œ

Œ
J

œ
-

œ

œ#

# .

.

œ

œ

p

.œ œ œ



œ

Œ . œ
œb

>
œ
œ

b
#

>

œ
œb

>

œ

œn

b

>

f
molto

f

.œ œ .œ œ .œ
œ#

œ

œ

œ

œN

œ

œ

&

&

8
5

8

5

8
4

8

4

Cl.

Vibes

77 œ
>

œn œ œb
œ
>

œ
œn œb

œ

œ

b œ

œ

b

œb
œb

œn œb
œ œb œb

œb œb
œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

b .

.

œ

œ

œn
-

‰

œn

œn

Œ

œ

œ
œ

œ#

œ

œb
œb œb

œn
-

œ# œn

œb

>
œ

œ#

&

&

Cl.

Vibes

81

Œ

œn

œ
œ

œb

œ

œ
œn

œ#
œ# œn

œb

>

œb œb

œn
-

‰

œ

œ
œ

œn
œ

œ#
œ# œn

œ

œb
œb œn

œ

œn

.

œb

>

œ

œ
œ

œ#

œ

œb
œn œ

œ

œ

.

œ# œn

œb

>

œ

œ#

œ

œn



&

&

Cl.

Vibes

85

œn

œ
œ

œb

œn

œ
œ

œb

œ# œn

œb

œ# œn

œ
œb

œ
œn

œ

œb

œ

œb

˙b

œ

œb

œ

œb

‰ œ
œb

‰

œ
œ#

œ
œ

œ

œ#

œ
œn

œ
œ#

œ

œb ‰

œn

œ#

‰

œn
œ#

œ
œ

&

&

8
5

8
5

8
4

8
4

Cl.

Vibes

89

œ
œb

œ
œn

œ

œb

œ
œ#

œ

œ#

œn

œ#

‰

œn
œ#

œ

œb

œ
œn œ

œ

œ

œ

‰

œ
œ

œ

œ#

œn

œ#

œ
œ#

œ
œ

‰

œ

œb

.
œn

œb

.

œ

œn

œ

œ ‰

œ

œ

œ

œ

p

p

‰
j

œn

œb

.

œn

.

‰

œ

œ

œ

œ ‰

&

&

8

5

8

5

8

6

8

6

Cl.

Vibes

93

œb

œn

.
œb

œn

.

‰ œ#

œ

œ#

œ

‰

‰
j

œ
œb

.

œ
.

‰

œ#

œ

œ#

œ

‰

œ

œn œ#

œ
cresc.

cresc.

‰ .

œ

>



œ# œn
œ œ#

œ œb œ#

‰

œ

œn œ#

œ

œ#

œ

‰

œ

œn

&

&

Cl.

Vibes

96

Œ  r

œn

>



œ# œ
œn œ#

œ

œ

œ œ#

œ

œ#

œ

‰ œ#

œ

>

œb œ# œb œ#
‰ ‰ .

œn

>



œ#

œ#

œ

œ

œb

œn

œn œ#

œ

œ#

œ

>

œ
œ œ#

œ œb œ# œb

œn
.

‰

œ#

œ

‰

œ

œn œ#

œ

œ

œb

œ#

œ

&

&

Cl.

Vibes

99

‰ .
r

œ

>



œ# œ
œn œ#

œ

‰

œn

œn œ#

œ

œ#

œ

œ#

œ

>

‰

œb

>

œn œ œ œb
œb œn

œ œ#
œn œb

œ

œ#

>

œb œn œ œ#
œ# œ

œb œn
œ œ#

œn
f

f

œb

>

œ œ œn œb
œb œn

œ œ#
œn œb

œ

œ#

>

œb œn œ œ#
œ# œ

œb œn
œ œ#

œn

&

&

8

4

8

4

Cl.

Vibes

102

œb

>

œb œn
œ œ#

œn œb
œ

œ#
> œ# œ

œb œn
œ œ#

œn

œb
œb œn

œ œ#
œn œb

œ

œ
œ œ#

œ
œ

œ œ#
œ

œb
œb œn

œ œ#
œn œb

œ

œ
œ œ#

œ
œ

œ œ#
œ

F



&

&

Cl.

Vibes

105

‰

œb
œb œn

œ œ#
œn

œ
œ œ#

œ

œ
œ œ#

œ

F

œb
œ

‰

œb
œb œn

œ

œ
œ œ#

œ

œ
œ œ#

œ

œ
œ œ#

œn œb
œ

‰

œ
œ œ#

œ

œ
œ œ#

œ

‰ œ
œn œ#

œ œb
œ

œ
œ œ#

œ

œ
œ œ#

œ

P

&

&

Cl.

Vibes

109

‰ œ#
œn œb

œ

œ#
œn

œ
œ œ#

œ

œ
œ œ#

œ

œb
œ

‰
œb

œ

‰

œ
œ œ#

œ

œ
œ œ#

œ

‰
œb

œ
œ

œ

‰

œ
œ œ#

œ

œ
œ œ#

œ

œb
œ

‰ œ#
œn œb

œ

œ
œ œ#

œ

œ
œ œ#

œ

&

&

Cl.

Vibes

113
œ

œb œ
œ œb

œb œ
œb

œ
œ œ#

œ
œ

œ œ#
œ

P

œb
œb œ

œb
œb

œb œ
œb

œ
œ œ#

œ
œ

œ œ#
œ

‰

œn
œb

œb
œb

‰

œ
œ œ#

œ
œ

œ œ#
œ

œb
œb

‰ ‰

œn
œb

œ
œ œ#

œ
œ

œ œ#
œ

&

&

Cl.

Vibes

117 œb
œb

‰ ‰

œn
œb

œ
œ œ#

œ
œ

œ œ#
œ

œb
œb

‰ ‰

œb
œb

Œ

œ
œ œ#

œ

p

Œ

œb
œb

‰

‰

œ
œ œ#

œ

‰

Œ ‰

œn
œb

œ
œ œ#

œ

Œ

œb
œb

‰ ‰

œb
œb



p

&

&

8
7

8
7

8
5

8
5

Cl.

Vibes

122

Œ ‰

œn
œb



œb
œb

Œ Œ Œ



œb
œb

Œ Œ Œ





j

œ#
œ œ

P



j

œ#
œ œ

Œ
j

œb œ#

j

œn
œ œ

P

&

&

8

4

8

4

8

5

8

5

Cl.

Vibes

128

œ

‰

œ
œ#

j

œ#
œ œ

.œ

‰
j

œ

j

œ

œ œ

F

F

œ# œb œ#
œ

œ#

j

œ#

œ œ

œ

Œ

œ#
œ

œn
œ#

œ#
œ



œb œ#

œ œb
œ œ œ# œb œ

œn .œ



&

&

8
6

8
6

Cl.

Vibes

133

œn



œ
œb œ

œ œb

‰
j

œ

œ#

n
.

.

œ

œ

.œn

Œ

‰

J

œ

œ#

n œ

œ
J

œ

œ#

n

‰
œ

œ œ

.

.

œ

œ œ

œ

œ

œ#

. œ

œ
œ

œb
œb œ

œ

œ
j

œ#

.œn œ

‰

.œ

>

œ

>

‰

f

f

&

&

8

4

8

4

8

5

8

5

8

4

8

4

8

5

8

5

Cl.

Vibes

138

œ

<

‰

œ#

œ#

œ

> œ#

œ
œ

œn

œ#
œ

œ œ#

œ

‰

œ œ
œ œ œ# œn

œ#

œ

‰

œ#

œ#
œ#

œ
œ œ#

œ

œn
œ œ

œ
œ œ

œ

‰

œ#
œ

œ œ#

œ#

œ
œ

œn
œ œ

œ

&

&

8

4

8

4

8

7

8

7

8

6

8

6

Cl.

Vibes

142

œ

œb

.
œ#

œ
œ œ#

œ#

œ
œ

œn
œ œ

œ

œn

œb

. œ#

œ#
œ#

œn

œ
œb

œ#

œ
œ œn

œ

œ#

œ#
œ#

œ
œ#

œ

œ
œ#

œ œn œ

œ
‰

œ

œ œ

œ œ œb œ

œb
‰

‰

œ œ œ

œ
Œ .

‰

œ
œ

b .
.

œ
œ

F

F

&

&

8

5

8

5

8

6

8

6

8

8

8

8

8

6

8

6

Cl.

Vibes

146

œ œ œ

œ

œ

œ
Œ

œ œb œ

œb

œ

œb
Œ

Rit.
‰

œ œ œ œ

Œ .

‰

œb .œ

P

P

‰

œ œ œ
œ

œ
œ

œ œ#

‰ Œ

‰

œ
œ

b .
.

œ
œ

j

œ
œ

‰



‰

œœb .
.œœ

&

&

8

8

8

8

8

5

8

5

Cl.

Vibes

150

w

wb
æ

.œ .œ

Œ

.œ
æ

.œ
æ Œ



molto

œ

<

Œ .



f



Clarinet (Bb) Part 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

for  

clarinet (Bb) and vibraphone 

 
by 

 

Justin Henry Rubin 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Harvey Music Editions 
 



& 8

5

8

4

8

5
Œ .

œ#
œ

e»¡!§Ansioso

F

œ Œ 
œ#

œ

œn œ
œ# œ# œn

œ œb
œ


œ#

œn œb
œn œ#

& 8
4

8
5

5

.œ
Œ ‰

œ#
œ œ

œb

œ
.

œ

œb
œn

œn
œ# œn

œb ‰

œ

œ
œ

œb
œb œ

œ

‰

& 8

4

8

5

8

4

10

‰
œ

œ
œ

œb
œb œ

œ

‰ œ
œb

œb œ

œ

œn

.

œ
œb

œb œ

œ

œn

. œn

œ
œ

œb

& 8
7

8
6

14

œ

œ
œ

œb

œ

œb

œ

œb

œb

œn

œb

œn

‰ ‰ œb

œn

œb

œn

Œ . ‰ œb

œn

œb

œn

Œ .

& 8

5

8

4

8

5

17

‰ œb

œn

œb

œn

Œ . Œ .

œ
œ

F

œ

Œ 

œ
œ

œb œ
œ# œ# œn

œ œb

&

21

œ



œ#
œn œb

œn œ œ



œ#
œn œb

œn œ œ#
œn œb

œ œ# œ#
œ œb

œn œ#

&

24

œn
œb œ

œn œb œ
œb œ

œn œb
.œn

Œ œb œn
œb œ

œ# œ

œ

œ#
. œ

œ œb
œ œ œ

& 8

4

8

5

8

6

8

5

28

œ# œn œn
œb œn

œb
œ

œ

Œ

œ
œb

œ

œ

œ

œb

œ

œb
œ

œ

‰ Œ .

œ

œ

œ

œ

Œ .

& 8

7

8

4

32

œ

œ

œ

œ

Œ
j

œ
-

F

.œ œ œ



œ

f

œ
œ œ œ#

œ

>

œ
œn œ#

Justin Henry Rubin
(2012)

All Rights Reserved     Copyright ® 2012 Justin Henry Rubin     Printed in U.S.A.
WARNING:  No part of this work may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic or mechanical,

including photocopying or any information storage and retrieval system without permission in writing from the publisher.
Unauthorized reproduction, in whole or in part, is a violation of the U.S. Copyright Laws.

Adaptive Expectations
Clarinet (Bb)



& 8
5

8
4

35

œb œ#

œn

>

œb œ œ#
œb œ# œ#

œ

œn
-

‰ œn

œ
œ

œ#
œ# œ#

œn
-

Œ œn

œ
œ

œ#

&

39

œ# œ#

œn
-

‰
œ

œ#
œ# œ

œ

œn
.

œ
œ#

œ œ

œ

œ
. œn

œ
œ

œ#

œn

œ
œ

œ#

&

43

œ

œ#

œ
œn

œ

œ#

œ

œ# œ

œ#

œ

œ#

‰
œ

œ#

œ
œn

œ
œb

œ

œ#
‰

œ

œ#

œ
œ

œ

œ#

œ
œb

& 8

5

8

4

47
œ

œ#

œ
œn

œb

œ

œb

œ
‰ ‰

œb
-

œb

.
œb
-

œb

.

‰
J

œb

œb
.

œ
.

œb

œ

.

œb

œ

.

& 8

5

8

6

51

‰ J

œ

œ#

. œ
.

‰

œ
œ œ œ œ#

œ# œn
œ œb

œn œ# œb

‰

œ
œn œ œn œ#

œ# œn
œ œb

œ

&

54

œ# œb œ# œb

‰

œ
œn œ œn œ#

œ# œn
œ œb

œn œ# œb œ#

œn

.
‰

& 8
8

8
5

56 œ
œn œ œ œ#

œ# œn
œ œb

œn

‰

œ
œn œ œ œ#

œ# œn
œ œb

œn œ# œb

Œ Œ .

œ
œn

F

& 8
4

8
5

59

œ

Œ 

œ
œ

œb œ
œ œ# œn

œ œ# œb



œn
œ œ# œb œ .œb

Œ



& 8

4

8

5

63

‰ œ
œ œ

œb

œ

. œb

œb
œb

œn
œn œb

œ

‰

œ

œ
œ

œ#
œ# œn

œb

‰

& 8
4

8
5

8
4

67

‰

œ

œn
œ

œ#
œ# œn

œb

‰

œ
œ#

œ# œn
œb œ

.
œ

œ#
œ# œn

œb œ
. œ

œn
œ

œ#

& 8

7

8

6

71

œ

œn
œ

œ#
œn

œ#

œb

œn

œ#

œ

œ#

œ
‰ ‰

œ#

œ

œ#

œ
Œ . ‰

œ#

œ

œ#

œ
Œ .

& 8
5

8
7

8
4

74
œn

œ

œ

œ

Œ
J

œ
-

p

.œ œ œ



œ

fmolto

.œ œ .œ œ .œ
œ#

œ
>

œn œ œb

œ
>

œ
œn œb

& 8
5

8
4

78
œb

œb

œn œb
œ œb œb

œb œb
œ

œn
-

‰
œn

œn
œ

œb
œb œb

œn
-

Œ
œn

œ
œ

œb

&

82

œb œb

œn
-

‰ œ
œb

œb œn

œ

œn

.

œ
œb

œn œ

œ

œ

.
œn

œ
œ

œb

œn

œ
œ

œb
œ

œb

œ
œn

œ

œb

œ

œb

& 8
5

87

œ

œb

œ

œb

‰ œ
œb

œ
œn

œ
œ#

œ

œb ‰ œ
œb

œ
œn

œ

œb

œ
œ#

œ

œb

œ
œn œ

œ

œ

œ

‰

& 8
4

8
5

91

‰

œ

œb

.
œn

œb

.
p

‰
j

œn

œb

.

œn

.
œb

œn

.
œb

œn

. ‰
j

œ
œb

.

œ
.

‰

cresc.



& 8

6

95

‰ .

œ

>



œ# œn
œ œ#

œ œb œ#
Œ  r

œn

>



œ# œ
œn œ#

œ œb œ# œb œ#
‰ ‰ .

œn

>



œ#

&

98

œ
œ œ#

œ œb œ# œb

œn
.

‰ ‰ .
r

œ

>



œ# œ
œn œ#

œ
‰

œb

>

œn œ œ œb
œb œn

œ œ#
œn œb

œ

f

& 8

4

101

œb

>

œ œ œn œb
œb œn

œ œ#
œn œb

œ

œb

>

œb œn
œ œ#

œn œb
œ

œb
œb œn

œ œ#
œn œb

œ

&

104

œb
œb œn

œ œ#
œn œb

œ

‰

œb
œb œn

œ œ#
œn

F

œb
œ

‰

œb
œb œn

œ
œ

œ œ#
œn œb

œ

‰

&

108

‰ œ
œn œ#

œ œb
œ

‰ œ#
œn œb

œ
œ#

œn œb
œ

‰
œb

œ

‰ ‰
œb

œ
œ

œ

‰
œb

œ

‰ œ#
œn œb

œ

&

113
œ

œb œ
œ œb

œb œ
œb

P

œb
œb œ

œb
œb

œb œ
œb

‰

œn
œb

œb
œb

‰

œb
œb

‰ ‰

œn
œb

&

117 œb
œb

‰ ‰

œn
œb

œb
œb

‰ ‰

œb
œb

Œ

œb
œb

‰ Œ ‰

œn
œb

œb
œb

‰ ‰

œb
œb

p

& 8

7

8

5

122

Œ ‰

œn
œb

œb
œb

Œ Œ Œ

œb
œb

Œ Œ Œ

2



& 8

4

127

Œ
j

œb œ#

P

œ

‰

œ
œ# .œ

‰
j

œ

F

œ# œb œ#
œ

œ# œ

Œ

& 8
5

132



œb œ#

œ œb
œ œ œ# œb œ

œn



œ
œb œ

œ œb .œn

Œ ‰
œ

œ œ

& 8
6

8
4

8
5

136
œ

œ#

. œ

œ
œ

œb
œb œ

.œn œ

‰

f

œ

<

‰

œ#

œ#
œ#

œ
œ œ#

œ

‰

& 8

4

8

5

8

4

140

‰

œ#

œ#
œ#

œ
œ œ#

œ

‰

œ#
œ

œ œ#

œ

œb

.
œ#

œ
œ œ#

œn

œb

. œ#

œ#
œ#

œn

& 8

7

8

6

8

5

144

œ#

œ#
œ#

œ
œ#

œ

œ
œ#

œ œn œ

œ
‰ ‰

œ œ œ

œ
Œ .

F œ œ œ

œ

œ

œ
Œ

Rit.

& 8
6

8
8

8
6

8
8

8
5

147

‰

œ œ œ œ

Œ .

P

‰

œ œ œ
œ

œ
œ

œ œ#

‰ Œ 

w .œ .œ

Œ

molto

œ

<

Œ .

f



Vibraphone Part 
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

for  

clarinet (Bb) and vibraphone 

 
by 

 

Justin Henry Rubin 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Harvey Music Editions 
 



& 8

5

8

4

8

5j

œ

°

œ œ

e»¡!§Ansioso

ad lib.F

œ
œ

œb
œ

œn
œ

œb .œ
‰

j

œ

œ

#
.

.

œ

œ

b
‰

j

œ

œ

#
œ

œ

b

J

œ

œ

#

& 8
4

8
5

6
.

.

œ

œ
œ

œn œ œ

J

œ
œ

œ

œ
œ

œ#
œ# œn

œb œ œ

œ#
œ

œn

& 8

4

8

5

8

4

10

œn
œ#

œ# œn

œb
œ

œ
œ

œn
œ

œ#
œ# œn

œb
œ

œn
œ

œ#
œ# œn

œb œ
œ#

œ

œn
œ# œn

œb

& 8

7

8

6

8

5

14

œ

œ# œn

œb œ

‰ ‰ œ
œ

.

.
œ
œ

‰ œ .œ

P

 J

œ
œ œ

F

& 8
4

8
5

19

œ
œ

œb
œ

œn
œ

œb .œ

‰
j

œ

œ

#
.

.

œ

œb

b ‰
j

œ

œ

#
.

.

œ

œb

b ‰
j

œ
œ

#
‰

œ
œ

#

& 8

4

24

‰
j

œ

œ

# .

.

œ

œ

‰

j

œ

œn

b œ

œ
J

œ

œ#

n .

.

œ

œ
œ#

œ œ œ

œ#

j

œ

œ

#
œ

œ#
œ
œ

#
n

œ

œ

n

& 8
5

8
6

8
5

8
7

29

‰

j

œ

œ

#

œ

œ

n

‰
œ

œ#
J

œ

œ#

.

.

œ

œ

œ

œ#

.

.

œ

œ

œ

œ#

.

.

œ

œ

P

Œ . œ
œb

>
œ
œ

#

>

œ
œb

>
œ

œ

#
>

f

& 8
4

8
5

8
4

34 œ

œ

œ

œ

# œ

œ

œ

œ

# .

.

œ

œ Œ

œb

œn
œ

œn
œ œ

œ
> œb

œn

œb

œ
œ

œn
œ œ

œ
>

&

39
œ

œ
œb

œ
œ

œn
œ œ

œ
>

œb

œ
œ

œn
œ œ

œ
>

œ

œ#
œb

œ
œ œn

œ

œ œ
˙

Justin Henry Rubin
(2012)

All Rights Reserved     Copyright ® 2012 Justin Henry Rubin     Printed in U.S.A.
WARNING:  No part of this work may be reproduced or transmitted in any form or by any means, electronic or mechanical,
including photocopying or any information storage and retrieval system without permission in writing from the publisher.

Unauthorized reproduction, in whole or in part, is a violation of the U.S. Copyright Laws.

Adaptive Expectations
Vibraphone



& 8
5

44

‰
œ

œ

œ
œb

œ

œ

œ

œ
‰

œ
œ

œ
œb

œ

œ

œ

œ
‰

œ
œ

œ
œb

œ

œ

œ

œ

œ

œn

œ
œb

& 8

4

8

5

48 œ#

œn

œ#

œn ‰

œ#

œn

œ#

œn ‰

œ#

œn

œ#

œn ‰ ‰ œ

œb

œn

œb

‰ œ

œb

œn

œb

‰

œ#

œn œn

œb

& 8

6

52

‰

œ#

œn œn

œb

œn

œb

‰

œ#

œn

œ#

œn œn

œb

œn

œb

‰ œn

œb
>

œn

œb

œn

œb

œ#

œn œn

œb

œn

œb
>

& 8
8

55

œn

œb

‰

œ#

œn œn

œb

œn

œb

œn

œb

œ#

œn œn

œb

œn

œb

œn

œb
>

‰

œ
œ œ œb œn

œ# œn
œ œ# œb œn

œ#

Œ

& 8

5

8

4

8

5

58

j

œn
œb œ

F

œ
œb

œ#

œ
œ

œb
œ# .œ

‰ j

œ

œn

.

.

œ

œ#

#

& 8

4

8

5

62

‰ j

œ

œ

œ

œ#

#

j

œ

œ

.

.

œ

œ
œ

œb œ œb
j

œ
œb

œ

œb
œb

œn
œn œb

œ# œ œn

œn
œ

œb

& 8
4

8
5

8
4

67

œb
œ

œn œb

œ# œb

œb
œ

œb
œb

œn
œn œb

œ#
œ

œb
œb

œn
œn œb

œ# œ
œ

œ

œb
œn œb

œ#

& 8
7

8
6

8
5

71

œ

œn œb

œ# œ

‰ ‰
œ

œ

.

.

œ

œ

‰

œ
œ

b
#

.

.
œ
œ

P

œ

œ#

# .

.

œ

œ

& 8

7

8

4

8

5

75

Œ . œ
œb

>
œ
œ

b
#

>

œ
œb

>

œ

œn

b

>
f

œ

œ

œ

œN

œ

œ

œ

œ

b œ

œ

b œ

œ

œ

œ

b .

.

œ

œ



& 8

4

79

Œ

œ

œ
œ

œ#
œ# œn

œb

>
œ

œ#
œ

œ
œn

œ#
œ# œn

œb

>
œ

œ
œ

œn
œ

œ#
œ# œn

&

83

œb

>

œ

œ
œ

œ#
œ# œn

œb

>

œ
œ#

œ

œn
œ# œn

œb

œ# œn
˙b

‰

œ
œ#

œ
œ

œ

œ#

& 8

5

88

œn

œ#

‰

œn
œ#

œ
œ

œ

œ#

œn

œ#

‰

œn
œ#

œ
œ

œ

œ#

œn

œ#

œ
œ#

œ
œ

œ

œn

œ

œ ‰

œ

œ

œ

œ

p

& 8

4

8

5

8

6

92

‰

œ

œ

œ

œ ‰ ‰ œ#

œ

œ#

œ

‰ œ#

œ

œ#

œ

‰

œ

œn œ#

œ

cresc.

‰

œ

œn œ#

œ

œ#

œ

‰

œ

œn

&

96

œ

œ œ#

œ

œ#

œ

‰ œ#

œ

>

œ#

œ

œ

œb

œn

œn œ#

œ

œ#

œ

>

œ#

œ

‰

œ

œn œ#

œ

œ

œb

œ#

œ

&

99

œn

œn œ#

œ

œ#

œ

œ#

œ

>

‰
œ#

>

œb œn œ œ#
œ# œ

œb œn
œ œ#

œn

f

œ#

>

œb œn œ œ#
œ# œ

œb œn
œ œ#

œn

& 8

4

102
œ#
> œ# œ

œb œn
œ œ#

œn
œ

œ œ#
œ

œ
œ œ#

œ
œ

œ œ#
œ

œ
œ œ#

œ

F

œ
œ œ#

œ
œ

œ œ#
œ

&

106œ
œ œ#

œ
œ

œ œ#
œ

œ
œ œ#

œ
œ

œ œ#
œ

œ
œ œ#

œ
œ

œ œ#
œ

P

œ
œ œ#

œ
œ

œ œ#
œ

&

110œ
œ œ#

œ
œ

œ œ#
œ

œ
œ œ#

œ
œ

œ œ#
œ

œ
œ œ#

œ
œ

œ œ#
œ

œ
œ œ#

œ
œ

œ œ#
œ



&

114 œ
œ œ#

œ

œ
œ œ#

œ

œ
œ œ#

œ

œ
œ œ#

œ

œ
œ œ#

œ

œ
œ œ#

œ

œ
œ œ#

œ

œ
œ œ#

œ

& 8

7

118

Œ

œ
œ œ#

œ

p

‰

œ
œ œ#

œ

‰

œ
œ œ#

œ

Œ

2 2

& 8

5

125

j

œ#
œ œ

P

j

œ#
œ œ

j

œn
œ œ

j

œ#
œ œ

j

œ

œ œ

F

& 8

4

8

5

130

j

œ#

œ œ

œ#
œ

œn
œ#

œ#
œ

œn .œ
‰

j

œ

œ#

n
.

.

œ

œ

& 8
6

134

‰

J

œ

œ#

n œ

œ
J

œ

œ#

n .

.

œ

œ œ

œ œ

œ
j

œ#

.œ

>

œ

>

‰

f

& 8

4

8

5

8

4

8

5

138

œ

> œ#

œ
œ

œn
œ œ

œ œ œ# œn

œ#

œ
œ

œn
œ œ

œ
œ œ

œ#

œ
œ

œn
œ œ

œ

& 8

4

8

7

8

6

142

œ#

œ
œ

œn
œ œ

œ œ
œb

œ#

œ
œ œn

œ œ

œ œ

œ œ œb œ

œb
‰ ‰

œ
œ

b .

.
œ
œ

F

& 8

5

8

6

8

8

8

6

146

œ œb œ

œb

œ

œb
Œ

Rit.

‰
œb .œ

P

‰
œ
œ

b .

.
œ
œ

j

œ
œ

‰ ‰
œœb .

.œœ

& 8

8

8

5

150

wb
æ

.œ
æ

.œ
æ Œ








